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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ani Cardwell4153
Technique

9.300 9.375 9.2759.000 36.950
1 1 7 2 1 

1 

Julia Millane4026
Byers Roseville

9.000 9.125 9.4259.125 36.675
4T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Mara Biglieri4038
Champion

9.250 9.100 8.8008.950 36.100
2 4 8 8 3 

3 

Emily Ho4158
Tricks Folsom

9.050 9.350 8.8258.775 36.000
3 2 11 7 4 

4 

Trinity Humphrey4127
Redwood Coast

8.350 8.950 9.1009.350 35.750
12T 6T 1 3 5 

5 

Makena Brock4020
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.525 9.0509.100 35.675
4T 15 3T 4 6 

6 

Teagan Hays4015
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.825 8.7258.900 35.450
4T 9 9 10 7 

7 

Samantha Wollenberger4025
Byers Roseville

8.300 9.025 8.9259.100 35.350
14 5 3T 6 8 

8 

Kaelyn Kifer4154
Technique

9.000 8.800 8.6508.825 35.275
4T 10T 10 11T 9 

9 

Alia Ellis4011
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.600 8.6509.050 35.000
9 14 5T 11T 10 

10 

Kelli Koressel4129
Redwood Coast

8.400 8.800 8.5759.050 34.825
11 10T 5T 13 11 

11 

Katie Hayes4155
Tricks Folsom

8.875 8.950 8.7508.150 34.725
8 6T 16 9 12 

12 

Sydni Avila4125
Redwood Coast

8.350 8.750 9.0008.600 34.700
12T 12 14 5 13 

13 

Emilia Volkov4137
Technique

8.500 8.875 8.5008.400 34.275
10 8 15 15 14 

14 

Kaela Costello4039
Champion

8.225 8.675 8.5508.675 34.125
15T 13 12 14 15 

15 

Emma VonSeeburg4033
Champion

8.225 8.000 7.1008.650 31.975
15T 16 13 16 16 

16 
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